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Last statement: November 30, 2024
This statement: December 31, 2024
Total days’in statement period: 31

SOUTHERN WATER & SEWER DISTRICT

245 KY RT 680 Page 1

MC DOWELL KY 41647-6012 ;

(21)
Directiinquiries to:
1-800-374-6123
Public Funds NIB
Account number xxooadiiee
Enclosures 21
DAILY ACTIVITY
Date Description Additions Subtractions Balance
11-30  Beginning balance $53,615.23
12-04 Deposit 242.87 53,858.10
12-04 Deposit 839.81 ) 54,697.91
12-04  Deposit 893.27 55,591.18
12-06 Deposit 806.61 $6,397.79
12-06 Deposit =~ 856.26 57,254.05
12-08  Deposit 951.30 58,205.35
12-10  Deposit 1,757.87 59,963.22
12-11  Deposit 2,090.85 62,054.07
12-12  Deposit 3:045.93 65,100.00
12-13 ' Internet/Vru Trsfr 8,719.66 73,819.66
'REF 3480820L FUNDS TRANSFER FRM
DEP XXX1345 FROM ONLINE
/REMAINDER OF COLLE
12-13  Deposit 358.70 74,178.36
12-17  Deposit 2,590.18 76,768.54
12-17  Deposit 2.961.54 79,730.08
12-18 Deposit 1,593:38 81,323.46
12-18  Check 1005 ~24,743.69 56,579.77
12-19  Deposit 619.50 57,199.27
12-20 Deposit 1.028.14 58,227 .41
12-23 Deposit 56.25 58,883.66
12-27 Deposit 105.00 '58,988.66
12-27 Deposit 661.77 59,650.43

12-30  Deposit 253.12 59,903.55



Peoples ¢ (ﬂ

BANK

SOUTHERN'WATER & SEWER DISTRICT ‘Page 2
December 31: 2024
Date Description Additions Subtractions Balance
12-31 Deposit 234.74 60,138.29
12-31  Ending totals 31,266.75 -24,743.69 $60,138.29
CHECKS
Number Date Amount Number Date Amount
1005 12-18 24,743.69 '
OVERDRAFT/RETURN ITEM FEES
Total for Total
this period year-to-date
Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00
Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00

Thank you for banking with Peoples Bank
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Working Together, Building Success.

Customer: SOUTHERN WATER & SEWER
Page: 3
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12/04/2024 Deposit $242.87

12/09/2024 Deposit $951.30
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12/04/2024 Deposit $839.81 12/10/2024 Deposit $1,757.87
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12/04/2024 Deposit $893.27
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12/06/2024

Deposit $806.61

12/11/2024 Deposit $2,090.85
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12/12/2024 Deposit $3,045.93
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12/06/2024 Deposit $856.26

12/13/2024 Depoait $358 70
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12/17/2024 Deposit $2,590.18 12/23/2024 Deposit $656.25
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12/17/2024 Deposit $2,961.54 12/27/2024 Deposit $105.00
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12/19/2024 Deposit 8619.50 12/30/2024 Deposit $253.12
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12/20/2024 Deposit $1,028.14 12/31/2024 Deposit $234.74
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